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Osag straight-bladed long sword 3

Continental gladius 2
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CàC/Tir

12/7 12 8

14/9 10 8

10/5 14 8

12/7 10 10

0/0 14 8

Chain mail (3)

Two-weapon Fighting

10 / 10 3 / 3

0

0

0



5

5

2

3

4

1

Taol-Kaer - Dukedom of Tulg - Rural

Nobility

Wound - Tragic Love
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5 7 Instinctive

Obsession

Quality : Focused

Flaw : Rigid

Reste :  0         Total :  100


